Resultatlista

Placering Startnr Namn

Herrar 8 0,8 km (F)

Simon Ekback

Kristoffer Forsberg
Kristian Sandnes
Kristoffer Bogfjellmo
Isak Stenvall

Erlend Stalsett Nes

10 Hampus Bj6rn

11 Hakon Granbech Nyland

Damer 8 0,8km (F)
34 Ingrid Nes Mortenssen
35 Lisa Lagerlof
36 Synne lversen
37 Klara Schon
38 Emma Eriksson
39 Tuva-Li Pettersson
40 Maja Andersson
41 Marthe Rystad
Herrar 10 1,5km (F)
1 57 Magnus Sandnes
2 59 Carl Wilhelmsson
3 56 Anton Jonsson
4
r
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58 Marcus Astréom

Herrar 9 1,5km (F)
85 Elis Stromback
82 Joacim Stgre Kristiansen
83 William Eriksson
87 Jesper Andreasen
86 Sander Bekkevold
81 Sivert Zosa Rgnning
84 Albin Karlsson
10 1,5km (F)
109 Olivia Persson
107 Julia Jonsson
112 Inga Haukland Eide
106 Ida Westerberg
110 Silje Beate Lien
108 Elise Bekkevold
9 1,5km (F)
133 Tonje Stalsett Nes
135 Ingrid Grgnbech Nyland
131 Ragnhild N Drevland
132 Ingrid Helene Olsen
14 25km (F)
164 Morten Teksnes
160 Johan Forsberg
163 Mats Klaussen Aakvik

Dame

T OO0 WNE T NOODMWNE

Dame

Herra

161 Emil Sorsell
158 Patrik Lofmark

OUDWNE * MWNPE

Luspenloppet 2007

156 dystein Grgnbech Nyland

Tid: 13:08 Sida

Klubbnamn

Stensele SK
Bjurholms IF

IL Splint

Grane IL

Spolands IF
Mosjgen IL

IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor
Mosjgen IL

Skjerstad IL
Agnés IK
Salsbruket IL
Storumans IK
Bjurholms IF
SK Jarven
Storumans IK
Grane IL

IL Splint
IFK Umea
Jarvsjoby IF
Spoélands IF

Natra SK

IL Siso
Robertsfors IK
Halsgy IL Ski
Grane IL
Mosjgen IL
Skellefted SK

Storumans IK
Storumans IK
Innstrandens IL
Vannas SK
Grane IL
Grane IL

Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Hilstad IL
Storforshei IF

Innstrandens IL
Agnés IK
Mosjgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Storforshei IF
Lycksele IF

Storumans IK Skidor
aoong  Huvudsponsor:

Storuman Energi AB oooon

2007-04-01

1

Sluttid  Difftid

7:54
8:08
9:52
10:19

7:43
7:49
8:44
9:35
9:36
9:37
10:22

7:51
8:58
9:02
9:07
9:56
9:57

10:03
10:10
10:11
13:56

8:56
8:57
9:23
9:26
9:39
9:42

0:00
0:14
1:58
2:25

0:00
0:06
1:01
1:52
1:53
1:54
2:39

0:00
1:07
1:11
1:16
2:05
2:06

0:00
0:07
0:08
3:53

0:00
0:01
0:27
0:30
0:43
0:46



Resultatlista

Luspenloppet 2007

Tid: 13:08 Sida 1

2007-04-01

Placering Startnr Namn Klubbnamn Sluttid  Difftid

7 157 Tobias Palolampi Tynderd IK 10:16 1:20

8 159 Andreas Zosa Rgnning Mosjgen IL 10:32 1:36
Herrar 13 2,5km (F)

1 200 Vidar Skog Tegmmervik Leirfjord IL 9:25 0:00

2 198 Isak Seetermo Storforshei IF 10:00 0:35

3 202 Petter Sund Grane IL 10:04 0:39

4 194 Martin Bekkevold Grane IL 10:26 1:.01

5 192 Vegar Bekkevold Grane IL 10:54 1:29

6 195 Truls Svenningsson IFK Umea 10:59 1:34

7 197 Emil Storjord Vilhemsen Mosjgen IL 11:06 1:41

8 201 Anton Lindfors Kagedalens SK 11:08 1:43

9 191 Gustav Westerberg Véannas SK 11:14 1:49

10 193 Tim Engstrom Vannas SK 11:45 2:20

11 199 Andreas Hasselstrém Véannas SK 13:08 3:43

12 196 Viktor Olofsson Kagedalens SK 13:29 4:04
Herrar 12 25km (F)

1 227 William Strémberg Tafted IK 9:59 0:00

2 236 Felix Edvinsson Lycksele IF 10:37 0:38

3 234 Elias Persson Storumans IK 10:38 0:39

4 230 Fredrik Slind Drevja IL 11:20 1:21

5 229 Kjell Magne Olsen Storforshei IF 11:30 1:31

6 228 Felix Hopstadius Storumans IK 12:24 2:25

7 231 Gustaf Lindgren Tarna IK Fjallvinden 12:50 2:51

8 235 Olof Karlsson Skellefted SK 13:17 3:18

9 233 Jimmy Eriksson Bjurholms IF 13:40 3:41
Herrar 11 2,5km (F)

1 266 Markus Fredriksson Lycksele IF 10:26 0:00

2 261 Peter Nilsson Robertsfors IK 11:03 0:37

3 265 Olle Stromback Natra SK 11:51 1:25

4 267 Tor Arne Hagensen Grane IL 12:05 1:39

5 263 Samuel Sandstrom Vannas SK 12:07 1:41

6 262 Ole Magnus Bogfjelldal Grane IL 13:28 3:02
Damer 14 25km (F)

1 301 Hilda Lagerlof Agnas IK 10:25 0:00

2 303 Emilie M Ness Olsen IL Siso 10:30 0:05

3 299 Anna Bystrom Tafted IK 10:33 0:08

4 302 Anne Marte Svartvatn Grane IL 10:34 0:09

5 298 Rebecka Hugosson Norsj6 IF 10:43 0:18

6 297 Moa Nordin Bolidens SK 11:34 1:09
Damer 13 25km (F)

1 326 Louise Persson Storumans IK 11:37 0:00

2 321 Matilda Lidén Savast Ski Team IF 12:36 0:59

3 325 Evelina Sundin Storumans IK 12:53 1:16

4 324 Katarina Barruk Storumans IK 14:33 2:56
Damer 12 25km (F)

1 350 Julianne Haukland Eide Innstrandens IL 11:21 0:00

2 346 Mimmi Bj6rn IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor 11:22 0:01

3 354 Anna Mattson Vindelns IF 11:23 0:02

4 353 Sigrun N Drevland Hilstad IL 12:20 0:59

5 355 Josefin Jonsson Storumans IK 12:34 1:13

6 348 Cecilia Martensson Vilhelmina IK 12:53 1:32

Storumans IK Skidor
aooaa  Huvudsponsor: Storuman Energi AB  ooooo
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Luspenloppet 2007

Placering Startnr Namn

7
8
9
10

Damer 11

Herrar 16
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Herrar 15
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11
Damer 21

Dame
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Damer 16
1
2
3

Damer 15
1
2

349 Mette Bjune Sveen
347 Linda Sjostedt

352 Sofie Oscarsson

351 Emelie Lundgvist
2,5km (F)

371 Hanna Lagerlof

375 Lina Palolampi

373 Esmeralda Svenningsson
372 Kristine Rystad

5km (F)

402 Hékon Husby

401 Jonas Haggstrom

398 Johan Sjddin

396 Oskar Mattsson

397 Qystein Segtnan Langjord
399 Isak Nyberg

5km (F)

424 Kenneth Stgre Kristiansen
426 Rasmus Svenningsson
417 Tim Pettersson

418 Johan Bystrom

419 David Nordstrém

422 Alexander Eriksson
425 Alexander Lindgren
421 Peder Johnsen

416 Mikael Palm

420 Sigurd Johnsen

423 Dominic Forsberg
5km (F)

442 Sara Enqvist

437 Moa Larsson

438 Karin Nilsson

440 Maja Josefina Vikberg
441 Julia Berglund

436 Johanna Persson

443 Anna Isaksson

439 Ulrika Forsgren

17-18 5km (F)

469 Matilda Henrikssson
468 Gunnhild N Drevland
466 Malin Hedstrom
467 Caroline Forsberg
470 Elin Johansson
5km (F)

487 Jeanette Stgvset
489 Sofi Sandstrom

486 Lotta Silfver

5km (F)

508 Linnea Nystrém
512 Evelina Lundqyvist

aoong  Huvudsponsor:

Klubbnamn
Innstrandens IL

IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor
Storumans IK
Bolidens SK

Agnas IK
Tynder6 IK
IFK Umea
Grane IL

Grane IL

Vérby IK

Lycksele IF
Vindelns IF
Mosjgen IL

Tarna IK Fjallvinden

IL Siso

IFK Umeé

SK Jarven
Tafted 1K
Tafted IK
Robertsfors IK
Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Leirfjord IL
Kagedalens SK
Leirfjord IL
Storumans IK

Tynder6 IK

IFK Umea

Luled Gjutarens IF
Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Norsjo IF

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor

Skellefted SK
Hilstad IL

Skellefted SK
Storumans IK
Skellefted SK

Skjerstad IL
Tafted IK
Burtréask SK

Kagedalens SK
Bolidens SK

Storumans IK Skidor

Tid: 13:08 Sida 1
2007-04-01
Sluttid Difftid
12:54 1:33
12:59 1:38
13:22 2:01
14:35 3:14
11:41 0:00
13:20 1:39
13:28 1:47
14:21 2:40
14:54 0:00
15:22 0:28
15:25 0:31
16:12 1:18
16:26 1:32
18:50 3:56
13:57 0:00
14:19 0:22
15:06 1:09
15:07 1:10
15:12 1:15
15:48 1:51
15:51 1:54
16:21 2:24
16:32 2:35
16:42 2:45
18:37 4:40
14:32 0:00
15:12 0:40
15:13 0:41
15:15 0:43
15:51 1:19
15:59 1:27
16:54 2:22
17:28 2:56
17:39 0:00
18:07 0:28
19:47 2:08
19:50 2:11
20:26 2:47
15:33 0:00
16:41 1.08
19:08 3:35
17:00 0:00
17:44 0:44

Storuman Energi AB oooon
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Placering Startnr
3 507
4 510
5 506
6 509
7 511

1 527
2 526
3 528
4 530
5 532
6 529

Luspenloppet 2007

Namn

Malin Fredriksson
Sara Nystrém
Maja Sandstrém
Antonia Jonsson
Karoline Bekkevold

10km (F)

Bjorn Ferry

Tor Larsson
Thomas Séderberg
Andreas Oskarsson
Joakim Jonsson
Gimwall Mattias

Herrar 19-20 10 km (F)

551
552
554
553
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Herra
574
583
580
577
572
573
578
581
571
582
576
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Robert Sandnes
Stian Rgmo Storborg
Per Agustin Lgkholm
Benjamin Jonsson

17-18 10km (F)

Knut Aksel Hansten
Kim Daniel Iversen
Fredrik Undli
Andreas Dahle
Kristian Reinfjord
Emil Mattsson

Erik Silfver
Kristoffer Hugosson
Max Sjalin

Linus Palolampi
Joakim Hansson

aoong  Huvudsponsor:

Klubbnamn
Lycksele IF
Skellefted SK
Tafted IK

Lavsjo Idrotts och SS

Grane IL

Storumans IK
Skellefted SK
IFK Umeé
IFK Umeé
Skellefted SK
Storumans IK

IL Splint
IL Splint
IL Hallingen

Lavsjo Idrotts och SS

IL Splint
Hallingen IL
Innstrandens IL
Sgmna IL
Sgmna IL
Vindelns IF
Burtrask SK
Norsj6 IF
Storumans IK
Tynder6 IK
IFK Umeé

Storumans IK Skidor

Tid: 13:08 Sida 1
2007-04-01
Sluttid Difftid
18:01 1:01
18:22 1:22
18:26 1:26
19:19 2:19
21:42 4:42
25:47 0:00
26:52 1.05
27:43 1:56
28:26 2:39
29:39 3:52
31:07 5:20
28:20 0:00
28:58 0:38
32:17 3:57
35:41 7:21
27:09 0:00
28:05 0:56
28:06 0:57
28:13 1:04
28:16 1.07
28:20 1:11
29:22 2:13
29:23 2:14
30:22 3:13
33:27 6:18
36:40 9:31

Storuman Energi AB oooon



